Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:							       Type:
Approvals:
10800288 12/13
TL508 standard
linear fluorescent High bay lighting
SPECIFICATIONS

T8 6 Lamp:	 16.5”	 4.5”	 48”         	 39 lb.
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Ordering Information
Example: TL508-4-T8-120/277
Series Number of Lamps Lamp Type Input Voltage Accessories1 (Field Installed)
TL508 4 = 4 Lamps T5HO = 54W T5HO 120/277 = 120/277VAC XEB-13 = 1300 Lumen Emergency Ballast
6 = 6 Lamps T8 = 32W T8 XEB-3000 = 3000 Lumen Emergency Ballast
SFCL508-4-T5HO = Slot Frame Clear Lens for 4-lamp T5HO
SFCL508-6-T5HO = Slot Frame Clear Lens for 6-lamp T5HO
SFCL508-4-T8 = Slot Frame Clear Lens for 4-lamp T8
Fluorescent Lamps2 SFCL508-6-T8 = Slot Frame Clear Lens for 6-lamp T8
T5HO-54W-41K = 54 Watt T5HO 4100K WG508-4-T5HO = Wire Guard for 4-lamp T5HO
T5HO-54W-50K = 54 Watt T5HO 5000K WG508-6-T5HO = Wire Guard for 6-lamp T5HO
T8-32W-41K = 32 Watt T8 4100K WG508-4-T8 = Wire Guard for 4-lamp T8
T8-32W-50K = 32 Watt T8 5000K WG508-6-T8 = Wire Guard for 6-lamp T8